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Wichita Cessna Activities Center
September 29, 2019

FIRST
Emery
Jordan
Malin
Caleb
Ella
Zoey
James
Walker
Natalie

FIRST
Jacob
William
Cameron
Brecken
Adelynn
Brett
Bayli
Isak
Tommy
Carson
Mark
Lyndi
Grady
Carter
Lila
Lydia
Ellie
Mason
Milo
Skylar
Gannon
Seth
Lillah
Patrick
Ben
Rebekah
Mason
Daniel
Jayden
Emily

2K Results

LAST
Zimmerman
Schrant
Carlson
Tran

Haar
Janzing
Schrant
Howell
Hancock

AGE GENDER TEAM TIME
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1.5 Miles Results
9-14 Boys & Girls

LAST
Tonne
Jessup
Gage
Howell
Parr
Jacobson
Sterbenz
Howell
Payne
Fyfe
Adamson
Zimmerman
Carlson
Tran
Sterbenz
Walden
Rinn
Greer
Berkley
Johnson
Cole
Way
Shue
Marcolesco
Disberger
Wolfe
Wortman
Wolfe
Mai
Hazen

AGE GENDER TEAM
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13
12
11
11
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12
11
10
10
10
12
11
12
11
10
14
12
9

11
9

11
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12
11
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BB
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
BB

UNA
BB
BB
FA
FA
FA
BB

UNA
BB
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
BB
FA
FA
FA
BB
FA
BB
BB
BB
FA

UNA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

8:44.4
9:23.5
9:29.9
9:40.1
10:04.2
10:22.5
10:23.1
10:55.6
12:15.4

TIME
9:49.1
9:50.3
9:54.6
9:55.1
9:56.9
10:02.5
10:12.0
10:15.1
10:16.7
10:35.1
10:36.2
10:55.3
10:58.4
11:03.4
11:03.7
11:15.1
11:19.2
11:21.9
11:24.5
11:25.8
11:26.0
11:31.0
11:52.0
11:54.6
11:57.9
11:59.5
11:59.7
12:04.7
12:18.6
12:34.3



31 Cohen Fyfe 11 M FA 12:51.0
32 Sawyer Sherman 11 M BB 12:54.3
33 Taelynn  Torres Clark 9 F FA 13:04.3
34 Cora Finney 11 F FA 13:06.4
35 Gabriella Neely 10 F FA 13:50.6
36 Aliyyah Jones 10 F FA 14:12.6
37 Ashley Hernandez 16 F BB 14:27.1
38 Colleen  Schroeber 12 F BB 14:44.9
39 Olivia Bruce 11 F FA 14:53.6
40 Jess Morgan 9 F FA 15:04.9

NOTE: Great job for all those running their first cross country race! | was impressed.
What a great day to run except for the wind. Temperature was 88 with about 20mph
winds. Keep working on your form and we will keep getting better! I look forward to
seeing everyone at the next meet. A special thanks to Coach Chris Howell for all his help
setting up the course for the meet.



